GENEURO S.A.

GENEURO S.A.

ISIN: CH0308403085

Overview

WKN:

2024/10/18 16:10:33

Price
0.0828 EUR

Difference

(2] 7.25% (0.01)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

CH0308403085

GNRO

Euronext Paris

EUR

Stock

2 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

0.075 EUR (3,000)
0.0828 EUR (5,492)
0.0848 EUR
0.0848 EUR

0.08 EUR

0.0772 EUR
0.083267 EUR
25,592

2,131.00

10

2,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market

Date Headline Download
2024/10/08 2= Global Strategy 4Q 2024 o
2024/10/08 B Giobal Strategy 4Q 2024 &,
2024/09/27 2l Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/09/27 = Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/09/11 S8l  Global Equity Ratings &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0308403085&ID_NOTATION=158252201
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=411286
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=44bd520d93e0fd508130cb4f76ecfdcabc2223d0eabf70ee245c9d2f4c276a2a&idfile=61169&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61169%2F2024-10-08%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=a006935a6c15f2c8c&time=1729441144&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=411285
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4892b552bf411f2c7046c6eb7dd314ef4f9acaab98f86c4dfe30a2e1a8ecf555&idfile=61168&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61168%2F2024-10-08%2FGlobale%2BStrategie&stath=c85db996eab16b94f&time=1729441144&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d05a0ed04fcb7342d1ca9a94bb13bbaf620afea0e2b5f83ea44854345b7475f&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b97e00351a9b00f0f&time=1729441144&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=66811a5c3d534cec01a90a0b3b5b1c203d0d74ad299078c0b44a7918ce81ce5d&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3576f3d1415a3244c&time=1729441144&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7088797460fe1f91ca9996c3e6fa236c4ef938927e20b1333be5d59275f9b9e2&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2049fbfe7f4298b19&time=1729441144&tool=RSC

GENEURO S.A.

Details

2024/10/18 16:10:33

Price
0.0828 EUR

Difference

(] 7.25% (0.01)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH0308403085
GNRO
Euronext Paris
EUR

Stock

2 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.075 EUR (3,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.0828 EUR (5,492)
Open 0.0848 EUR
High 0.0848 EUR
Low 0.08 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.0772 EUR
VWAP 0.083267 EUR
Volume (pcs) 25,592
Trading volume 2,131.00
Number of trades 10
Last size 2,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -94.46% -93.07% -97.95%
Perf (abs.) -1.37 -1.08 -3.82
Beta 1.06 -0.12 0.42
Volatility 337.90 24158  146.99
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.0806 EUR (25,421
0.0765 EUR (49,699
0.4716 EUR (75,479
0.9771 EUR (35,250

2.3500 EUR (2024/06/05

0.0558 EUR (2024/07/24

2.3500 EUR (2024/06/05

(

0.0558 EUR (2024/07/24

)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) )
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) )
YTD High | date )
YTD Low | date )
52 Weeks High | date )
52 Weeks Low | date )

Arbitrage views

Exchange [¥| Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Frankfurt 2024/10/  08:03 0.053 EUR 0.00 2
18
Euronext 2024/10/  16:10 0.0828 EUR 0.00 10
Paris 18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=158252201
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=159695427

GENEURO S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
GENEURO S.A.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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